
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

238 Littleton Rd

Westford, MA 01886

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

333 NW 49th Pl

Des Moines, IA 50313-2233

8000 Whitepine Rd

North Chesterfield, VA 23237-2263

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, MO 63005-1120

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

2500 W Arthington St

Chicago, IL 60612-4108

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

planroom@laxbx.comData SpecialistLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Jill Lomp jlomp@hydro-klean.comHydro-Klean, LLC

Ken Nine

Mega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

kmchugh@coneco.com

Contract 9487

Chrissy Koller

Amy Harper

ckoller@aegion.comInsituform Technologies LLC (813) 470-8368

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

office@nationalpowerrodding.comNational Power Rodding Corp. (312) 666-7700 x214

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Jamie Lang jlang@michels.usMichels Trenchless Inc. (920) 269-8756

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Coneco Engineers (617) 640-7949Kevin McHugh

Ryan Serwe

(770) 849-6459

(608) 781-1819

(515) 283-0500

ame@impreg.comIMPREG LLC (804) 303-4507Alain Monyette

Destiny 
Resendez

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

5/9/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9487

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

864 Hoff Rd

O Fallon, MO 63366-1922

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

Boyd Hirtz tmesser@sakcon.comSAK Construction, LLC (636) 385-1000

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

115
Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

(608) 843-0797

(206) 373-9500

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

5/9/2024


